
Early Voting 
Schedule 

Wednesday, Oct. 26                                8:30 A.M. – 4:30 P.M. 

Thursday, Oct. 27                      8:30 A.M. – 4:30 P.M. 

Friday, Oct. 28                         8:30 A.M. – 4:30 P.M. 

Saturday, Oct. 29      9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 

Monday, Oct. 31                           8:30 A.M. – 4:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, Nov. 1           8:30 A.M. – 4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, Nov. 2           8:30 A.M. – 4:30 P.M. 

Thursday, Nov. 3        8:30 A.M. – 4:30 P.M. 

Friday, Nov. 4             8:30 A.M. – 4:30 P.M. 

Saturday, Nov. 5             9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 

NOTE: SATURDAY, Nov. 5th  , IS THE LAST DAY OF EARLY 

VOTING 

*Early voting will take place on the main floor of the 

Hancock County Court House* 

Election Day, Nov 8, 2022 6:30 a.m. to 7:30 p.m. at 

individual precincts throughout the county 

VOTER REGISTRATION DEADLINE FOR  GENERAL 

ELECTION IS TUESDAY,  October 18, 2022 

 


